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         Třída (Class)  F4

TRAIVA Rallydrive
Kopřivnice, 21. 10. 2018

Poř. St.č. Soutěžící - Entrant
Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver
Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.
Prio-Prio
Skupina-
Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.
Součet-Total
Ved.-Lead.
Pred.-Prev.Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1
RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2 RZ/SS 3 RZ/SS 4 RZ/SS 5
 1Strana/Page

10215514

  1
   15:48.9

   1

      00.0

CZ/

      00.0

    3:44.0
Odložilík Roman
Ford Fiesta R5

    1:33.9
    1:36.4     3:38.8     1:34.9     3:40.9

F4
  2

   16:02.7
   2

      13.8

CZ/

      13.8

    3:48.5
Bisaha Ondřej
Ford Fiesta R5

    1:35.8
    1:37.0     3:42.8     1:34.5     3:44.1

F4
  7

   16:04.3
   3

      15.4

CZ/

      01.6

    3:45.9
Mikuláštík Silvestr
Subaru Impreza WRC

    1:35.5
    1:38.5     3:43.9     1:37.5     3:43.0

F4
 21

   19:30.3
   4

    3:41.4

/

    3:26.0

    3:40.2
Odložilík Roman

04:00

Škoda Fabia R5
    1:32.1

    1:34.7     3:34.1     1:34.3     3:34.9
F4

A ...  -   B ...  -   C ...  -   D ...  -   E ...  -   F ...  -   G ...  -   H ...  -   I ...  -   J ...  -   K ...  -   L ...

Sportovní
komisaři

Vyvěšeno/Aushang/Posted:


